
KANAZAWA 
EXPERIENCE

伝統文化と現代が
美しく融合する金沢を
体感できるホテル。ANA Crowne Plaza Kanazawa is one of the city’s 

leading hotels for sightseeing and business alike, blending 
this elegant city’s rich traditional culture and modern 
diversity and serving as a symbol of Kanazawa for travelers 
arriving at Kanazawa Station, just one minute away.

Our hotel is conveniently located for exploring the region, 
including after MICE events. Many of the city’s highlights 
are within a ten-minute drive ̶ including Kenrokuen 
Garden, with its three Michelin stars ̶ while the villages of 
Gokayama and Shirakawa-go, UNESCO World Heritage 
Sites, are a 90-minute bus ride from Kanazawa Station.

ANA Crowne Plaza Kanazawa boasts 249 guest rooms that 
combine comfort and functionality, as well as nine versatile 
event venues of various sizes, perfect for international 
conferences, parties, exhibitions, weddings, and much more. 
Our hotel also features restaurants serving seasonal 
Japanese cuisine, Chinese cuisine, and teppanyaki, and 
o�ering all-day dining, as well as a lounge and a bar, for the 
ultimate in hospitality.

ANAクラウンプラザホテル金沢は、加賀百万石の伝統と多様な現代が
融合する金沢の玄関口金沢駅前に位置し、この気品ある街のシンボル

として親しまれています。石川県立音楽堂に隣接。2015年に開通した
北陸新幹線金沢駅兼六園口から徒歩1分と抜群のアクセスを誇り、観光
およびビジネスの拠点として最適な、金沢でも有数の都市型ホテルです。

観光ミシュラン3つ星の兼六園をはじめ、主要観光施設へは車で約10分、
ユネスコ世界遺産の五箇山・白川郷へは金沢駅からバスで約90分と、
広域観光やアフター MICEにも魅力的な立地を誇ります。

くつろぎと機能性を備えた249の客室と国際会議や各種パーティー、
展示会、ウェディング披露宴会場など多目的にご利用いただける大小

9つの宴会場、また季節の味わいが楽しめる日本料理、中国料理、
鉄板焼、オールデイダイニングの各レストランとラウンジ、バーを備え、

洗練された上質なホスピタリティでお客様をお迎えいたします。

Meeting
We have various types of banquet and meeting rooms to 
suit your events. In addition, our hotel adjoins Prefectural 
Music Hall which has a capacity of 1,560 people. It's best for 
international conferences. Our Crowne Plaza Events 
Director will support you all the way.

会議・宴会
宴会場は大中小９会場あり、様々なイベントにベストな会場をご用意。
さらに、1,560名収容のコンサートホールを有する石川県立音楽堂も
隣接しており、大型のMICEや国際会議にも最適です。お客様の大切
なイベントを確実に成功に導くために、私たちクラウンプラザ・イベン
トディレクターがお問い合わせいただいた時からイベント終了後まで
責任をもってサポートさせていただきます。

会場名（階数） 立食 コの字正餐シアタースクール面積
Room Standing bu�et U-shapeBanquetTheaterClassroomFloor area

1000 m²

370 m²

48 m²

58 m²

46 m²

83 m²

153 m²

650

195

20

30

–

46

–

1,200

350

40

50

30

100

–

600

160

25

32

20

54

60

1,000

220

30

35

25

70

70

100

50

10

15

–

25

–

鳳の間  （3FL.）
OOTORI 
瑞雲の間  （3FL.）
ZUIUN
朱鷺  （4FL.）
TOKI 
孔雀／雲雀／白鷺  （4FL.）
KUJAKU/HIBARI/SHIRASAGI
千鳥  （4FL.）
CHIDORI 
セラヴィ  （2FL.）
C'EST LA VIE
アストラル  （19FL.）
ASTRAL



Rooms
Our guest rooms have the best facilities for your pleasant 
stay. Especially, ANA CROWNE PLAZA original “Sleep 
Advantage Program” will o�er you a comfortable sleep and 
lovely morning.

Room type Number of Rooms
32
20
89
7
10
33
24
3

Standard Single
Standard Twin
Superior Twin
Superior Corner Twin
Deluxe Corner Twin
Standard Double
Standard Double
Superior Double

Area

Single

Twin

Double

6-16FL.Standard Floor

Twin

Double

Suite

17.18FL.Premium Floor

15.3㎡
19.5㎡
29.3㎡
29.5㎡
42.7㎡
1 7.3㎡
19.5㎡
29.5㎡

客室
皆様をお迎えする客室は、快適にお過ごしいただけるよう、細やかな
配慮をほどこしております。特に、ANAクラウンプラザホテルオリジ
ナル快眠プログラム「スリープ・アドバンテージ」は、心地よい睡眠と
清々しい朝をお届けいたします。

シングル

ツイン

ダブル

32
20
89
7
10
33
24
3

スタンダードシングル
スタンダードツイン
スーペリアツイン
スーペリアコーナー
デラックスコーナーツイン
スタンダードダブル
スタンダードダブル
スーペリアダブル

ルームタイプ 面積 室数

15.3㎡
19.5㎡
29.3㎡
29.5㎡
42.7㎡
17.3㎡
19.5㎡
29.5㎡

6～16FL.スタンダードフロア

ツイン

ダブル

スイート

4
14
1
5
1
4
1
1

スタンダードツイン
スーペリアツイン
スーペリアコーナーツイン
プレミアムツイン
デラックスコーナーツイン
スタンダードダブル
ロイヤルスイート
インペリアルスイート

ルームタイプ 面積 室数

19.5㎡
29.3㎡
29.5㎡
32.6㎡
42.7㎡
19.5㎡
62.5㎡

10 1.3㎡

1 7.18FL.プレミアムフロア

全室ミニバー／高速インターネット回線（有線・無線）
ご宿泊者駐車料金 1泊につき￥1,500
車椅子対応客室 1室

Room type Number of Rooms
4
14
1
5
1
4
1
1

Standard Twin
Superior Twin
Superior Corner Twin
Premium Twin
Deluxe Corner Twin
Standard Double
Royal Suite
Imperial Suite

Area
19.5㎡
29.3㎡
29.5㎡
32.6㎡
42.7㎡
19.5㎡
62.5㎡

10 1.3㎡

All-rooms have Mini-bars, high speed internet access
In-house Guest Parking ￥1,500 per night
“Wheelchair” accessible room  1 room

レストラン＆バー
和・洋・中・鉄板焼の４つのレストランとロビーにラウンジ、最上階に
バーがございます。日本海に囲まれた加賀能登の山海の幸が届け
られる「金沢」は食の宝庫。四季を生かしたお料理やスイーツなど
多彩なメニューを、上質のサービスでおもてなしいたします。

カスケイド  ダイニング
サテライトキッチンとブッフェボードを活かした、「金澤キュイジーヌ」
をテーマにしたお料理でランチ＆ディナータイムを演出します。

中国料理  花梨
本格的な広東料理を中心にオリジナリティあふれるメニューや北陸
の新鮮な海鮮を生かしたお料理をお楽しみいただけます。

日本料理  雲海
四季折々の旬の味覚をご堪能いただける日本料理 雲海。窓から望む
庭園は、名勝「兼六園」のたたずまいを再現しております。

鉄板焼  加賀
最高級の黒毛和種と北陸の新鮮な海の幸、山の幸を目の前で調理。
トップフロアならではの、美しい眺望もお楽しみいただけます。

スカイバー  ラ・ブリエ
金沢の夜景を一望しながら、世界の銘酒やオリジナルカクテルをお楽しみ
いただけます。

カスケイド  ラウンジ
ティータイムからグラスを傾けるひとときまで、皆様に優雅で洗練
された時間を提供いたします。

Dining
We have 4 restaurants ( Japanese, Western, Chinese, and 
Teppanyaki), a lounge on the 1st floor, and a bar on the top 
floor. We o�er a wide variety of seasonal cuisines 
and desserts with our sophisticated hospitality.

CASCADE  DINING
“Cascade Dining” provides you with signature dishes for both 
lunch and dinner mealtimes. We feature an open kitchen and 
bu�et tables to o�er “Kanazawa Cuisine”.

"KARIN" Chinese Restaurant
Enjoy exquisite Cantonese cuisine with that extra bit of flair 
at “Karin” Chinese Restaurant. We also serve fresh seafood in 
mint condition from the Hokuriku District for your enjoy-
ment. 

"UNKAI" Japanese Restaurant
“Unkai” Japanese Restaurant is where you should go if you 
want to uncover the unique culinary delights of the 
di�erent seasons. 

"KAGA" Teppanyaki
At the Teppanyaki Grill “Kaga” on the 19th floor, top-quality 
Japanese beef as well as fresh seafood and produce from the 
Hokuriku will be cooked right in front of you by our skilled 
chefs. 

"LA BRILLER" Sky Bar
Relax and enjoy world famous liquors and original 
cocktails from the space with a bird's eye night view of the 
globally renowned beautiful JR Kanazawa Station and the 
surrounding townscape. 

CASCADE  LOUNGE
Bask in the refined and elegant atmosphere of the 
“Cascade Lounge” the perfect place to have some relaxing 
afternoon tea or a glass of wine in the evening.
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