

KANAZAWA EXPERIENCE

ANA Crowne Plaza Kanazawa is one of the city's leading hotels for sightseeing and business alike, blending this elegant city's rich traditional culture and modern diversity and serving as a symbol of Kanazawa for travelers arriving at Kanazawa Station, just one minute away.

Our hotel is conveniently located for exploring the region, including after MICE events. Many of the city's highlights are within a ten-minute drive — including Kenrokuen Garden, with its three Michelin stars — while the villages of Gokayama and Shirakawa-go, UNESCO World Heritage Sites, are a 90-minute bus ride from Kanazawa Station.

ANA Crowne Plaza Kanazawa boasts 249 guest rooms that combine comfort and functionality, as well as nine versatile event venues of various sizes, perfect for international conferences, parties, exhibitions, weddings, and much more. Our hotel also features restaurants serving seasonal Japanese cuisine, Chinese cuisine, and teppanyaki, and offering all-day dining, as well as a lounge and a bar, for the ultimate in hospitality.

伝統文化と現代が 美しく融合する金沢を 体感できるホテル。

ANAクラウンプラザホテル金沢は、加賀百万石の伝統と多様な現代が融合する金沢の玄関口金沢駅前に位置し、この気品ある街のシンボルとして親しまれています。石川県立音楽堂に隣接。2015年に開通した北陸新幹線金沢駅兼六園口から徒歩1分と抜群のアクセスを誇り、観光およびビジネスの拠点として最適な、金沢でも有数の都市型ホテルです。

観光ミシュラン3つ星の兼六園をはじめ、主要観光施設へは車で約10分、 ユネスコ世界遺産の五箇山・白川郷へは金沢駅からバスで約90分と、 広域観光やアフター MICEにも魅力的な立地を誇ります。

くつろぎと機能性を備えた249の客室と国際会議や各種パーティー、展示会、ウェディング披露宴会場など多目的にご利用いただける大小9つの宴会場、また季節の味わいが楽しめる日本料理、中国料理、鉄板焼、オールデイダイニングの各レストランとラウンジ、バーを備え、洗練された上質なホスピタリティでお客様をお迎えいたします。



Rooms

Our guest rooms have the best facilities for your pleasant stay. Especially, ANA CROWNE PLAZA original "Sleep Advantage Program" will offer you a comfortable sleep and lovely morning.

Standard Floor	6-16FL.
----------------	---------

	Room type	Area	Number of Rooms
Single	Standard Single	15.3 m²	32
Twin	Standard Twin	19.5 m²	20
	Superior Twin	29.3 m²	89
	Superior Corner Twin	29.5 m²	7
	Deluxe Corner Twin	42.7 m²	10
Double	Standard Double	17.3 m²	33
	Standard Double	19.5 m²	24
	Superior Double	29.5 m²	3

Premium Floor 17.18FL.

	Room type	Area	Number of Rooms
Twin	Standard Twin	19.5 m²	4
	Superior Twin	29.3 m²	14
	Superior Corner Twin	29.5 m²	1
	Premium Twin	32.6 m²	5
	Deluxe Corner Twin	42.7 m²	1
Double	Double Standard Double		4
Suite	Royal Suite	62.5 m²	1
	Imperial Suite	101.3 m²	1

All-rooms have Mini-bars, high speed internet access In-house Guest Parking ¥1,500 per night "Wheelchair" accessible room 1 room

ダブル

皆様をお迎えする客室は、快適にお過ごしいただけるよう、細やかな 配慮をほどこしております。特に、ANA クラウンプラザホテルオリジ ナル快眠プログラム「スリープ・アドバンテージ」は、心地よい睡眠と 清々しい朝をお届けいたします。

スタンダー	ドフロア		6∼16FL.
	ルームタイプ	面積	室数
シングル	スタンダードシングル	15.3 m²	32
	スタンダードツイン	19.5 m²	20
ツイン	スーペリアツイン	29.3 m²	89
	スーペリアコーナー	29.5 m²	7
	デラックスコーナーツイン	42.7 m²	10
	スタンダードダブル	17.3 m²	33

スタンダードダブル

スーペリアダブル

フレミアムフロア			17.18FL.	
	ルームタイプ	面積	室数	
	スタンダードツイン	19.5 m²	4	
	フーペリアツイン	20.3 m²	1//	

19.5 m²

29.5 m²

24

	ルームタイプ	回惧	主奴
	スタンダードツイン	19.5 m²	4
	スーペリアツイン	29.3 m²	14
ツイン	スーペリアコーナーツイン	29.5 m²	1
	プレミアムツイン	32.6 m²	5
	デラックスコーナーツイン	42.7 m²	1
ダブル	スタンダードダブル	19.5 m²	4
スイート	ロイヤルスイート	62.5 m²	1
71-K	インペリアルスイート	101.3 m²	1

全室ミニバー/高速インターネット回線(有線・無線) 1泊につき¥1,500 ご宿泊者駐車料金

車椅子対応客室 1室









Dining

We have 4 restaurants (Japanese, Western, Chinese, and Teppanyaki), a lounge on the 1st floor, and a bar on the top floor. We offer a wide variety of seasonal cuisines and desserts with our sophisticated hospitality.

CASCADE DINING

"Cascade Dining" provides you with signature dishes for both lunch and dinner mealtimes. We feature an open kitchen and buffet tables to offer "Kanazawa Cuisine".

"KARIN" Chinese Restaurant

Enjoy exquisite Cantonese cuisine with that extra bit of flair at "Karin" Chinese Restaurant. We also serve fresh seafood in mint condition from the Hokuriku District for your enjoyment.

"UNKAI" Japanese Restaurant

"Unkai" Japanese Restaurant is where you should go if you want to uncover the unique culinary delights of the different seasons.

"KAGA" Teppanyaki

At the Teppanyaki Grill "Kaga" on the 19th floor, top-quality Japanese beef as well as fresh seafood and produce from the Hokuriku will be cooked right in front of you by our skilled chefs.

"LA BRILLER" Sky Bar

Relax and enjoy world famous liquors and original cocktails from the space with a bird's eye night view of the globally renowned beautiful JR Kanazawa Station and the surrounding townscape.

CASCADE LOUNGE

Bask in the refined and elegant atmosphere of the "Cascade Lounge" the perfect place to have some relaxing afternoon tea or a glass of wine in the evening.

レストラン&バー

和・洋・中・鉄板焼の4つのレストランとロビーにラウンジ、最上階に バーがございます。日本海に囲まれた加賀能登の山海の幸が届けられる「金沢」は食の宝庫。四季を生かしたお料理やスイーツなど 多彩なメニューを、上質のサービスでおもてなしいたします。

カスケイド ダイニング

サテライトキッチンとブッフェボードを活かした、「金澤キュイジーヌ」 をテーマにしたお料理でランチ&ディナータイムを演出します。

中国料理 花梨

本格的な広東料理を中心にオリジナリティあふれるメニューや北陸 の新鮮な海鮮を生かしたお料理をお楽しみいただけます。

日本料理 雲海

四季折々の旬の味覚をご堪能いただける日本料理 雲海。窓から望む庭園は、名勝「兼六園」のたたずまいを再現しております。

鉄板焼 加賀

最高級の黒毛和種と北陸の新鮮な海の幸、山の幸を目の前で調理。 トップフロアならではの、美しい眺望もお楽しみいただけます。

スカイバー ラ・ブリエ

金沢の夜景を一望しながら、世界の銘酒やオリジナルカクテルをお楽しみいただけます。

カスケイド ラウンジ

ティータイムからグラスを傾けるひとときまで、皆様に優雅で洗練された時間を提供いたします。













Meeting

We have various types of banquet and meeting rooms to suit your events. In addition, our hotel adjoins Prefectural Music Hall which has a capacity of 1,560 people. It's best for international conferences. Our Crowne Plaza Events Director will support you all the way.

会議・宴会

宴会場は大中小9会場あり、様々なイベントにベストな会場をご用意。 さらに、1,560名収容のコンサートホールを有する石川県立音楽堂も 隣接しており、大型のMICEや国際会議にも最適です。お客様の大切 なイベントを確実に成功に導くために、私たちクラウンプラザ・イベン トディレクターがお問い合わせいただいた時からイベント終了後まで 責任をもってサポートさせていただきます。

会場名(階数) Room	面積 Floor area	スクール Classroom	シアター Theater	正餐 Banquet	立食 Standing buffet	コの字 U-shape
鳳の間(3FL.) OOTORI	1000 m²	650	1,200	600	1,000	100
瑞雲の間(3FL.) ZUIUN	370 m²	195	350	160	220	50
朱鷺(4FL.) TOKI	48 m²	20	40	25	30	10
孔雀/雲雀/白鷺(4FL.) KUJAKU/HIBARI/SHIRASAGI	58 m²	30	50	32	35	15
千鳥(4FL.) CHIDORI	46 m²	_	30	20	25	_
セラヴィ(2FL.) C'EST LA VIE	83 m²	46	100	54	70	25
アストラル(19FL.) ASTRAL	153 m²	_	_	60	70	_